Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Phillips - (818427) - Dundee City Aquatics SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

04/11/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
26/09/21
14/11/20
04/09/16
02/09/18
22/01117
03/09/17
06/03/16
26/09/15
07/06/15
15/03/15
24/01/16
15/03/14
09/03/14

Date

04/11/23
10/09/23
10/09/23
26/09/21
14/11/20
02/09/18
03/09/17

Meet

SASA North District Open Championships 2023

SASA Midland District Sprints 2023
SASA Midland District Sprints 2023
SASA Midland District Sprints
Tighinn Comhla

SASA Midlands District Distance
Midland District Sprint Championships
Stirling Graded Meet 2017

SASA Midland September Sprints
DCA Mini Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

DCA Stars of the Future 2015

DCA Mini Meet

SAST Mini Meet 2016

Portobello Mad March Meet

Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet

Meet

SASA North District Open Championships 2023

SASA Midland District Sprints 2023
SASA Midland District Sprints 2023
SASA Midland District Sprints

Tighinn Comhla

Midland District Sprint Championships
SASA Midland September Sprints

Venue

Aberdeen
Arbroath
Arbroath
Dundee
Various - Round 1
Dundee
Olympia LC
Stirling
Dundee
Dundee
Stirling
Dundee
Dundee

Ayr
Prestonpans

Dundee

Venue

Aberdeen
Arbroath
Arbroath

Dundee

Various - Round 1
Olympia LC

Dundee
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
0
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2

Club Swam Under Level

Dun City Aqu 1

Dun City Aqu 1
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47.20 147 F 22/01/17 Stirling Graded Meet 2017 Stirling Dun City Aqu 2
46.35 155 H 04/09/16 SASA Midlands District Distance Dundee Dun City Aqu 1
49.70 126 F 06/03/16  DCA Mini Meet Dundee Dun City Aqu 2
51.86 111 F 24/01/16  SAST Mini Meet 2016 Ayr Dun City Aqu 2
50.40 121 F 26/09/15  Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Dun City Aqu 2
50.53 120 F 07/06/15 DCA Stars of the Future 2015 Dundee Dun City Aqu 2
50.57 120 F 15/03/15 DCA Mini Meet Dundee Dun City Aqu 2
59.06 75 F 15/03/14 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Dun City Aqu 2
59.16 75 H 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Dun City Aqu 2
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